

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 056953

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

RUSSELL

DATE <u>2-2-12</u>	SEC. <u>13</u>	TWP. <u>15</u>	RANGE <u>18</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE <u>LEIKER</u>	WELL # <u>B-1113</u>	LOCATION <u>MONITOR 10 4 1/2 S - W 10 T O</u>		COUNTY <u>ELLIS</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>		
OLD OR (NEW) (Circle one)							

CONTRACTOR SHIELD #1 OWNER

TYPE OF JOB SURFACE

HOLE SIZE 12 7/8 T.D.

CASING SIZE 8 5/8 DEPTH 1185

TUBING SIZE DEPTH

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL DEPTH

PRES. MAX DEPTH

MEAS. LINE MINIMUM

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 10 FT SHOE JOINT

PERFS.

DISPLACEMENT 74.84 bbl

CEMENT

AMOUNT ORDERED 450 SK 3 1/2 2% on

COMMON	<u>450</u>	@	<u>16.25</u>	<u>7312.5</u>
POZMIX		@		
GEL	<u>9</u>	@	<u>21.25</u>	<u>191.25</u>
CHLORIDE	<u>16</u>	@	<u>58.00</u>	<u>931.2</u>
ASC		@		
		@		
		@		
		@		
		@		
		@		
		@		
		@		
HANDLING	<u>475</u>	@	<u>2.25</u>	<u>1068.75</u>
MILEAGE	<u>32 X 475 X .11</u>	@		<u>1672.00</u>
			TOTAL	<u>11175.70</u>

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Bob Smith

409 HELPER TONY

BULK TRUCK DRIVER CHRIS

DRIVER

REMARKS:

Pumped 450 SK = 105.79 bbl

CMT calculated to SURFACE

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB	<u>1185</u>		
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE		@	<u>1925.00</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE		@	
MILEAGE	<u>14</u>	@	<u>70%</u>
MANIFOLD	<u>HEAD 1</u>	@	<u>250%</u>
	<u>body m</u>	@	<u>40%</u>
		@	
			TOTAL <u>2277.00</u>

CHARGE TO: TRANS PACIFIC OIL

STREET _____

CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

<u>8 1/2 AFU INSERT</u>	<u>1</u>	@	<u>218%</u>	<u>218.00</u>
<u>Rubber plug</u>	<u>1</u>	@	<u>79%</u>	<u>79.00</u>
		@		
		@		
		@		
			TOTAL	<u>297.00</u>

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (If Any) _____

TOTAL CHARGES 13749.70

PRINTED NAME _____

DISCOUNT _____

IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

SIGNATURE _____

JOB LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 02-09-12 PAGE NO. 1

CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBLS) (GAL)	PUMPS		PRESSURE (PSI)		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
				T	C	TUBING	CASING	
	1230							DUPLICATION
								CMT: DDDDS STD EA-2
								RTO 3589 SET PIPE 3584 SJ 14/16 ZUSERY 3570
								5/2.14*
								CENT 1, 3, 5, 7, 9, 11 BUBBLE 1
	1440							START GSK, FLOWING
	1630							TAG BOTTOM
	1640							BREAK CIRC W/RIG
	1710						1600	DROP TAG & SET PRESSURE
								C.I.A.C. W/RIG
	1745		7.5					PLUG P.H. 30, M.H. 20
	1750	5.0	12				200	500 G.P.R. MUD FLUSH
			20					20 JBS KILL FLUSH
			36.5					150 STD EA-2 CMT
								DROP TAG PLUG, WASH OUT PL
		6.0	0				200	START GSK
			51				200	CMT ON BOTTOM
			20.0				650	
			85.0				750	
	1800	4.5	87.1				1400	LAND AUC
								RELEASE BY COMEBACK
	1825						1500	Pumpdown Land AUC
								Reverse Dry!
	1900							JOB COMPLETE
								THANK YOU!
								DAVE JEWELL, DOUG ZS-HAC
								RECEIVED
								BY _____

WELL NO. 1-13 LEASE LESTER B JOB TYPE CONCRETE TICKET NO. 21190

CUSTOMER TRANS PACIFIC